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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Conformation

Place Registered Name Call Name Registration No. DOB Sex Coat Owner

1 High Falls Mack The Knife At Blue Mist Austin LHW1087A23JEM 02/08/23 Male Intact LH McKnight, Jeannine 

2 High Falls Some Enchanted Evening at Blue Mist Otter LHW1092A23JEM0102 02/08/23 Male Intact LH Youngs, Lisa & Timothy 

1 Stone House Paint the Sky With Stars of Rookwood Sky LHW1066A22SDH0102 10/12/22 Male Intact LH Hoblit, Sidney

1 Tova's Wylde Super Scout Rocky LHW1056A22JMK0102 05/31/22 Male Intact LH DeVoist & Gold

1 Blue Mist Moral of the Story of High Falls Fable LHW1093A23JVS0102 02/08/23 Female Intact LH Michie, Jessa 

2 Blue Mist Perfect Storm Rayne LHW1094A23JVS0102 02/08/23 Female Intact LH Stier, Amy, Jessica & Valerie 

1 Stone House Second Star to the Right at Rookwood Onyx LHW1071A22SDH0102 10/12/22 Female Intact LH Diemer & Hoblit

2 Blue Mist Another World Mindy SHW250A23JVS0102 11/03/22 Female Intact SH Stier, Amy, Jessica & Valerie 

Best Puppy of Opposite Sex: Blue Mist Moral of the Story of High Falls "Fable", Owner: Jessa Michie, Breeders: Jeannine McKnight & Stiers

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW: High Falls Mack The Knife At Blue Mist "Austin", Owner: Jeannine McKnight, Breeders: Jeannine McKnight & Stiers

Puppy Bitch 3-6 month:

Puppy Dog 9-12 month:

Puppy Dog 3-6 month:

Wylde Magical Phoenix & Tova's Megan Rapino Rocks of Crystal Spirit (Breeder: Jean MacKenzie) 

Puppy Dog 6-9 month:

Puppy Bitch 6-9 month:

PUPPY 

Blue Mist Fred x Blue Mist Apparition (Breeders(s): Jeannine McKnight & Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Sonata's Dancing on the Ceiling of Stone House x Stone House Wish Upon A Star (Breeder(s): Sidney Hoblit & Dana Diemer)

Blue Mist Fred x Blue Mist Apparition (Breeder(s): Jeannine McKnight & Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Blue Mist Fred x Blue Mist Apparition (Breeder(s): Jeannine McKnight x Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Sonata's Stone House Allegro x Blue Mist Ibis (Breeder(s): Jessica and Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Sonata's Dancing on the Ceiling of Stone House x Stone House Wish Upon A Star (Breeder(s): Sidney Hoblit & Dana Diemer)

Blue Mist Fred x Blue Mist Apparition (Breeder(s): Jeanine McKnight x Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Conformation

Place Registered Name Call Name Registration No. DOB Sex Coat Owner

1 Blue Mist Chaos Theory of Apsara Chaos SHW240A22JVS0201 03/06/22 Male Intact SM Hatton, Courtney

2 Stone House Soaring in the Wind Quinton SHW243A22SDH0201 04/29/22 Male Intact SM Screpesi, Nathaniel 

1 Aurai's Friend to All Philia Phil SHW186A15EMC0201 07/15/15 Male Altered SM Young, Mary

2 Blue Mist Midnight Tango Paxton SHW236A22JVS0102 11/24/21 Male Intact SM Petack, Jim and Kathy 

3 Blue Mist Time at Stone House Time SHW233A21JVS0102 08/27/21 Male Intact SM Hoblit, Sidney

1 Tova's Black Bart Eddie SHW204A18JMK0102 12/12/17 Male Neutered SM Burke, Kathy & Tim

2 Tova's Captain Jack Sparrow Pyrite SHW203A18JMK0102 12/12/17 Male Intact SM Wilson, Kim & Bill

1 Stone House Wind In The Willows Rose SHW245A22SDH0201 04/29/22 Female Intact SM Hoblit, Sidney
CuLiath Carnegie Hill x Brikal Willow at Stone House (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

2 Blue Mist Sing Till Sundown Siren LHW241A22JVS0201 03/06/22 Female Intact SM Darga, Nikki 

3 Blue Mist Yelena Yelena SHW242A22JVS0201 03/06/22 Female Intact SM Stier, Amy, Jessica & Valerie

1 Blue Mist Soul Wanda SHW234A21JVS0201 08/27/21 Female Intact SM Stier, Amy, Jessica & Valerie 

2 Tova's Holly GoLightly of Ardmoor Farms Gracie SHW222A19JMK0102 06/11/19 Female Intact SM Jones, Donna & Rick

3 Tova's Eliza Doolittle of Ardmoor Farms Pippen SHW221A19JMK0102 06/11/19 Female Intact SM Jones, Donna & Rick

Junior Bitch

ADULT - SMOOTH 

Stone House Heart of Gold x Blue Mist Deadliest In The Galaxy Until Lightfalls  (Breeder(s): Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Stone House Heart of Gold x Blue Mist Deadliest In The Galaxy Until Lightfalls  (Breeder(s):  Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Blue Mist Nights in White Satin at Lightfall x Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued & Peaked (Breeder(s): Ezri Silverberg & Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

CuLiath Carnegie Hill x Brikal Willow at Stone House (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

Open Dog

Aurai Treasure Island x Clarice of Silken Grace Comes to Tova (Breeder(s): Jean MacKenzie)

Bred-By Bitch

Junior Dog

CH Sonata's To The Moon and Back x Blue Mist Turn Up The Music (Breeder(s): Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Tovas Pine Forest In Snow x Tova's My Fair Lady (Breeder(s): Jean MacKenzie & Rick and Donna Jones)

Tovas Pine Forest In Snow x Tova's My Fair Lady (Breeder(s): Jean MacKenzie & Rick and Donna Jones)

Grand Champion Dog:

Aurai Treasure Island x Clarice of Silken Grace Comes to Tova (Breeder(s): Jean MacKenzie)

Blue Mist Nights in White Satin at Lightfall x Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued & Peaked (Breeder(s): Ezri Silverberg & Amy, Jessica & Stier)

Blue Mist Nights in White Satin at Lightfall x Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued & Peaked (Breeder(s): Ezri Silverberg & Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Tova's Dasher of the Hunt x Aurai Quantum Leap (Breeder(s): Tricia & Emily Conklin)
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Conformation

Place Registered Name Call Name Registration No. DOB Sex Coat Owner

1 Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt Sprite SHW145A10JMK0201 12/03/10 Female Altered SM Stier, Amy, Jessica & Valerie 

2 Tova's Joie de Vivre India SHW156A11JMK0201 05/05/09 Female Altered SM Young, Mary

Reserve Winners Dog (SM): Aurai Friend to All Philia "Phil", Owner: Mary Young, Breeders: Tricia & Emily Conklin
Reserve Winners Bitch (SM): Blue Mist Soul "Wanda", Owners & Breeders: Amy, Jessica, & Valerie Stier
Best of Opposite Sex & Winners Dog (SM): Blue Mist Chaos Theory of Aspara "Chaos", Owner: Courtney Hatton, Breeders: Ezri Silverberg & Stiers

BEST OF VARIETY & Best of Winners & Winners Bitch (SM): Stone House Wind In The Willows "Rose", Owner & Breeder: Sidney Hoblit

1 Tova's Diamond In The Rough Hunter LHW1031A2JMK0102 01/21/22 Male Intact LH Centurelli, Linda

2 Crystal Spirit Oak & Phyllite Leif Overcomes Leif LHW1043A22KWS0102 05/09/22 Male Intact LH Koffler-Wise, Alison & Dayl 

1 Sonata's Norwegian Wood of Stone House Nori LHW899A19PHB0102 10/28/19 Male Intact LH Hornberger & Hoblit
Aurai Mangrove Maniac of Alayziah x Sonata's Blue Moon of Stone House (Breeder(s): Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit)

2 Blue Mist Fred Fred LHW1003A22JVS0102 09/23/21 Male Intact LH Stier, Amy, Jessica & Valerie 

1 Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone Ryder LHW992A21PHB0102 06/10/21 Male Intact LH Roberts, Pam & Kent

2 Stone House Swift Fly High Moosilauke LHW906A20SDH0102 03/16/20 Male Intact LH Cooper & Hoblit
Tova's Raven's Wing of Sherwood Forest x Stone House Soaring to the Gold (Breeder:  Sidney Hoblit)

3 Tova's Essential Worker Morty LHW933A20JMK0102 05/25/20 Male Intact LH Burke, Tim and Kathy 
Stone House Norther Lights x Blue Mist Seine of Tova (Breeders: Jean MacKenzie)

4 House Lionel LHW924A20PHB0102 06/09/20 Male Intact LH Diemer, Manny and Dana 
Brikal Bruno x Stone House Heart Song of Sonata (Breeder(s):  Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit)

5 Stone House Written In The Stars Castile LHW993A21SDH0102 09/08/21 Male Intact LH St. Clair, Samantha 

Veteran Bitch

Stone House Norther Lights x Tova's Seeker on Fire (Breeder(s): Jean MacKenzie & Andrea Rogers)

Sonata's Norwegian Wood of Stone House x Tova's Jill Went Up The Hill (Breeder(s):  Kim & Bill Wilson)

Tova's Silver Moon Rising x Tova's Gift From Comet (Breeder: Jean MacKenzie)

ADULT - LONGHAIR 

Claybrook Briarcliffe x Willowisp's Prophet Annie (Breeder: Jean MacKenzie)

Blue Mist Ben Solo x Stone House Soaring to the Gold (Breeder:  Sidney Hoblit)

Sonata's Dashing Through the Snow at Stone House x Sonata's Blue Moon  (Breeder(s): Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit)

Junior Dog:

Claybrook Northwood x Blue Mist Rhine of Tova (Breeder(s): Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Open Dog:

Bred-By Exhibitor Dog:
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Conformation

Place Registered Name Call Name Registration No. DOB Sex Coat Owner

1 Tova's Gooooal of Crystal Spirit Cowboy LHW878A19JMK0102 01/21/20 Male Intact LH Wilson, Kim & Bill

2 Stone House Lunar Light Renner LHW687A15SDH0102 12/30/14 Male Intact LH Petack, Jim & Kathy

3 Sonata's Stone House Allegro Bronson LHW836A18PHB0102 10/10/2018 Male Intact LH Petack, Jim & Kathy

4 Tova’s Pyxis Guiding Miracle of Moonshadow Pyxis LHW801A17JMK0102 7/9/2017 Male Intact LH Moura, Jannette 
Stone House Milagro x Tova's Kneesa of the Forest (Breeder(s): Jannette Moura & Jean MacKenzie)

5 Stone House Heart Throb Redford LHW794A17SDH0102 04/19/17 Male Altered LH Wright-Minogue, Jackie

 6 Sonata's Little Drummer Boy Robbie LHW787A17PHB0102 12/19/16 Male Altered LH Roberts, Pam & Kent

7 Tova's Clear Skies from Fairbairn Jasper LHW983A21JMK0102 05/11/21 Male Intact LH Martin, Sara

1 Stone House Light The Way Guinness LHW511A12SDH0102 01/04/12 Male Atered LH Hornberger & Hoblit

2 Aurai Treasure Island Simon LHW614A14EMC0102 04/07/14 Male Intact LH Claire Conklin

1 Crystal Spirit Hazel & Ilmenite Flare Innovation Hazel LHW1047A22KWS0102 05/09/22 Female Intact LH Wilson, Kim & Bill

2 Aurai Angel's Landing Talus LHW1025A22CON0102 01/04/22 Female Intact LH Conklin, Patricia

3 Crystalbook Helen Helen LHW1040A22DZN0102 03/04/22 Female Intact LH Nugent, Donna

1 Tova's Cumulus Dawn from Fairbairn Radish LHW987A21JMK0102 05/11/21 Female Intact LH McCord, Jean

2 Sonata's Edge of Glory of Stone House Raine LHW915A201JVS0102 06/19/20 Female Intact LH Hornberger & Hoblit

Bred-By Exhibitor Bitch:

Veteran Dog:

Happy Dreams Damour x Stone House Come Touch the Sun  (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

Aurai Treasure Island x Stone House Kyanite (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

 Stone House Happy Dreams Damour x Stone House Come Touch The Sun (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

Claybrook Galloway x Tova's Don't Stop Believin' of Aurai (Breeder: Emily Conklin)

Brikal Bruno x Stone House Heart Song of Sonata (Breeder(s): Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit)

Sonata's Norwegianwood of Stone House x Tova's Jill Went Up the Hill (Breeder(s):  Kim & Bill Wilson)

Brikal Bruno x Stone House Freestyle Gold (Breeder: Donna Nugent)

Tova's O'Malley x Stone House Pierce Your Heart at Aurai (Breeder: Patricia Conklin)

Tova's Ace of Hearts x Hildidan's Irish Harp (Breeder(s): Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit)

Junior Bitch:

Aurai Defying Gravity x Tova's Jill Went Up the Hill (Breeder(s): Jean MacKenzie & Kim Wilson)

Tova's The Rain In Spain of Ardmore Farms x Tova's Miracle Queenn of Naboo from Moonshadow (Breede(r): Jean MacKenzie & Jean McCord)

Grand Champion Dog:

Aurai Defying Gravity x Stonehouse Light The Night (Breeder(s): Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit)

Tova's The Rain In Spain From Ardmor Farms x Tovas Miracle Queen of Naboo (Breeder(s): Jean McCord & Jean MacKenzie)
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Conformation

Place Registered Name Call Name Registration No. DOB Sex Coat Owner

3 Sonata's Crystal Blue Persuasion of Stone House Ella LHW988A21PHB0102 06/10/21 Female Intact LH Hornberger & Hoblit

1 Crystal Spirit Life Enriching Tiger’s Eye Mystic LHW979A21KWS0102 04/10/21 Female Intact LH Wilson, Kim & Bill

2 Apsara's Be The Leaf of Tova Poki LHW970A21AMS0102 03/13/21 Female Intact LH Silverberg, Ezri 

3 Stone House Wish Upon a Star Ally LHW995A21SDH0102 08/08/21 Female Intact LH Diemer & Hoblit

4 Tova's Mackerel Sky from Fairbairn Kaibab LHW986A21JMK0102 05/11/2021 Female Altered LH Cooper, Andrea

5 Blue Mist Velma Velma LHW1002A22JVS0102 09/23/21 Female Intact LH Stier, Amy, Jessica & Valerie 

1 Claybrook Never Say Never Evie LHW858A19MAH0102 02/19/19 Female Intact LH Schmidt, Cynthia

2 Stone House Soaring to the Gold Simmy LHW777A16SDH0102 08/10/16 Female Intact LH Hoblit, Sidney

3 Blue Mist Mythical Creeature Gretel LHW915A201JVS0102 01/31/20 Female Intact LH Stier, Amy, Jessica & Valerie 

4 Blue Mist Apparition Abby LHW825A18JVS0102 04/14/18 Female Intact LH McKnight, Jeannine

5 Stone House Pierce Your Heart at Aurai Aela LHW798A17SDH0102 04/19/17 Female Intact LH Conklin, Patricia

6 Stone House Freestyle Gold Katie LHW782A16SDH0102 08/10/16 Female Intact LH Nugent, Donna

7 Blue Mist Curiosity Piqued and Peaked Mirage LHW824A18JVS0102 04/14/2018 Female Intact LH Silverberg, Ezri
Blue Mist Tiger Stripes of Sitka x Tova's Tinsel of the Hunt (Breeder(s): Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

8 Brikal Willow of Stone House Willow LHW846A18BDS0102 10/07/18 Female Intact LH Hoblit, Sidney

Grand Champion Bitch:

Renaissance Sparrow Hawk x Stone House Come Touch The Sun (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

Aurai Treasure Island x Stone House Kyanite (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

Renaissance Sparrow Hawk x Stone House Come Touch The Sun (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka x Tova's Tinsel of the  Hunt (Breeder(s): Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Open Bitch:

Wylde Sealdair of Aesir x Tova's Jill Went Up the Hill (Breeder: Kim Wilson)

Tova's Raven's Wing of Sherwood Forest x Claybrook Kersey (Breeder: Michelle Henninger)

Sonata's Dashing Throught The Snow of Stone House x Sonata's Blue Moon (Breeder(s):  Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit)

Tova's The Rain In Spain From Ardmor Farms x Tovas Miracle Queen of Naboo (Breeder(s): Jean McCord & Jean MacKenzie)

Claybrook Northwood x Blue Mist Rhine of Tova (Breeder(s): Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Blue Mist Ben Solo x Stone House Soaring For the Gold (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

Wylde Sealgair of Aesir x Tova's Lucy at the Hop of Celeritas (Breeder:  Ezri Silverberg)

Stone House Green Flash Labradorite x Blue Mist Rhone of Tova (Breeder(s):  Amy, Jessica & Valerie Stier)

Bred-By Exhibitor Bitch Cont.:

Hildidan's Lincoln x Mirabella Walking Blues (Breeder(s): Brittany Dalton & Dawn Strasser)
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IWC Mid-Atlantic Specialty 2023: Conformation

Place Registered Name Call Name Registration No. DOB Sex Coat Owner

9 Sonata's Stone House Jazz Summer LHW835A18PHB0102 10/10/18 Female Altered LH Roberts, Pam & Kent

10 Crystalbrook's Loretta Lynn Loretta LHW913A20DZN0102 03/18/20 Female Intact LH Fredericks, Kim & Jim

1 Tova's Gotta Dance Bea LHW552A13SDH0102 11/24/06 Female Spayed LH Hoblit, Sidney

Tova's Tiger Stripes of Sitka x Stone House When I Dream (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

2 Tova's Kneesa of the Forest Vela LHW512A12JMK0102 2/11/2012 Female Spayed LH Moura, Jannette

3 Stone House Firelight Dove LHW505A12SDH0102 01/04/2012 Female Spayed LH Hoblit, Sidney

Reserve Winners Dog (LH): Tova's Diamond In The Rough "Hunter", Owner: Linda Centurelli, Breeders: Jean MacKenzie & Andrea Rogers
Reserve Winners Bitch (LH): Crystal Spirit Life Enriching Tiger's Eye "Mystic", Owners & Breeders: Kim & Bill Wilson
Winners Bitch (LH): Crystal Spirit Hazel & Ilmenite Flare Innovation "Hazel", Owners & Breeders: Kim & Bill Wilson
Best of Winners & Winners Dog (LH): Sonata's Dark Side of the Moon of Stone House "Ryder"

Owners: Pam & Kent Roberts, Breeders: Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit
Best of Opposite Sex (LH): Tova's Miracle Queen of Naboo from Moonshadow "Cricket"

 Owner: Jean McCord, Breeders: Jannette Moura & Jean MacKenzie
BEST OF VARIETY (LH): Blue Mist Ben Solo "Kylo Ren", Owners: Kim & Jim Fredericks, Breeders: Amy, Jessica, & Valerie Stier

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW: Stone House Light The Way "Guinness"

Tova's Ace of Hearts x Hildidan's Irish Harp (Breeder(s): Polly Hornberger & Sidney Hoblit)

Veteran Bitch:

 Blue Mist Ben Solo x Stone House Freestyle Gold (Breeder: Donna Nugent)

BEST IN SPECIALTY SHOW: Blue Mist Ben Solo "Kylo Ren"
Owners: Kim & Jim Fredericks, Breeders: Amy, Jessica, & Valerie Stier

Grand Champion Bitch Cont.:

Claybrook Orion at Tova x Tova's Something Wicket this way Comes (Breeder:  Jean MacKenzie)

Happy Dreams Damour x Stone House Come Touch the Sun (Breeder: Sidney Hoblit)

Owner: Polly Hornberger, Breeder: Sidney Hoblit
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